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Total Number of Voters : 7,952 of 20,548 = 38.70%

03/15/2016 03:35 PM

Precincts Reporting 21 of 21 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

President  REP, Vote For 1

 6  10 40.19% 0.11% 0.14%Chris Christie

 3  7 40.09% 0.11% 0.10%Carly Fiorina

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.01%Rick Santorum

 23  37 140.71% 0.37% 0.53%Mike Huckabee

 0  2 20.00% 0.05% 0.03%Elizabeth Gray

 997  2,030 1,03330.92% 27.16% 28.89%Donald J. Trump

 1,371  3,291 1,92042.52% 50.49% 46.83%Ted Cruz

 451  921 47013.99% 12.36% 13.11%Marco Rubio

 1  2 10.03% 0.03% 0.03%Lindsey Graham

 62  73 111.92% 0.29% 1.04%Jeb Bush

 138  367 2294.28% 6.02% 5.22%Ben Carson

 8  21 130.25% 0.34% 0.30%Rand Paul

 85  150 652.64% 1.71% 2.13%John R. Kasich

 79  115 362.45% 0.95% 1.64%Uncommitted

 3,224Cast Votes: 98.26%  3,803  7,02798.83% 98.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  57

0.00%

1.74%

 0

 45  102

 00.00%

1.17%

0.00%

1.43%

United States Representative, District 11  REP, Vote For 1

 1,166  2,756 1,590100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Conaway

 1,166Cast Votes: 74.41%  1,590  2,75673.75% 74.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  401

0.00%

25.59%

 0

 566  967

 00.00%

26.25%

0.00%

25.97%

United States Representative, District 25  REP, Vote For 1

 1,323  2,606 1,283100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Roger Williams

 1,323Cast Votes: 77.19%  1,283  2,60675.83% 76.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  391

0.00%

22.81%

 0

 409  800

 00.00%

24.17%

0.00%

23.49%
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Railroad Commissioner  REP, Vote For 1

 327  769 44214.24% 17.12% 15.76%Lance N. Christian

 488  949 46121.25% 17.85% 19.45%Wayne Christian

 73  192 1193.18% 4.61% 3.94%John Greytok

 154  327 1736.71% 6.70% 6.70%Weston Martinez

 265  555 29011.54% 11.23% 11.38%Doug Jeffrey

 596  1,160 56425.96% 21.84% 23.78%Gary Gates

 393  926 53317.12% 20.64% 18.98%Ron Hale

 2,296Cast Votes: 69.98%  2,582  4,87867.10% 68.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  985

0.00%

30.02%

 0

 1,266  2,251

 00.00%

32.90%

0.00%

31.58%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3  REP, Vote For 1

 1,162  2,360 1,19845.75% 42.41% 43.99%Debra Lehrmann

 1,378  3,005 1,62754.25% 57.59% 56.01%Michael Massengale

 2,540Cast Votes: 77.42%  2,825  5,36573.41% 75.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  741

0.00%

22.58%

 0

 1,023  1,764

 00.00%

26.59%

0.00%

24.74%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5  REP, Vote For 1

 1,427  3,252 1,82560.24% 67.94% 64.33%Rick Green

 942  1,803 86139.76% 32.06% 35.67%Paul Green

 2,369Cast Votes: 72.20%  2,686  5,05569.80% 70.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  912

0.00%

27.80%

 0

 1,162  2,074

 00.00%

30.20%

0.00%

29.09%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9  REP, Vote For 1

 1,290  2,562 1,27251.68% 45.84% 48.61%Eva Guzman

 1,206  2,709 1,50348.32% 54.16% 51.39%Joe Pool

 2,496Cast Votes: 76.07%  2,775  5,27172.12% 73.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  785

0.00%

23.93%

 0

 1,073  1,858

 00.00%

27.88%

0.00%

26.06%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2  REP, Vote For 1

 828  1,764 93636.80% 37.86% 37.36%Mary Lou Keel

 921  1,875 95440.93% 38.59% 39.71%Ray Wheless

 501  1,083 58222.27% 23.54% 22.94%Chris Oldner

 2,250Cast Votes: 68.58%  2,472  4,72264.24% 66.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,031

0.00%

31.42%

 0

 1,376  2,407

 00.00%

35.76%

0.00%

33.76%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5  REP, Vote For 1

 662  1,295 63329.86% 25.48% 27.55%Brent Webster

 968  2,100 1,13243.66% 45.57% 44.67%Scott Walker

 325  756 43114.66% 17.35% 16.08%Steve Smith

 262  550 28811.82% 11.59% 11.70%Sid Harle

 2,217Cast Votes: 67.57%  2,484  4,70164.55% 65.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,064

0.00%

32.43%

 0

 1,364  2,428

 00.00%

35.45%

0.00%

34.06%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6  REP, Vote For 1

 1,184  2,583 1,39955.67% 58.27% 57.05%Richard Davis

 943  1,945 1,00244.33% 41.73% 42.95%Michael E. Keasler

 2,127Cast Votes: 64.83%  2,401  4,52862.40% 63.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,154

0.00%

35.17%

 0

 1,447  2,601

 00.00%

37.60%

0.00%

36.48%

Member, State Board of Education, District 14  REP, Vote For 1

 2,095  4,518 2,423100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sue Melton-Malone

 2,095Cast Votes: 63.87%  2,423  4,51862.97% 63.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,185

0.00%

36.13%

 0

 1,425  2,610

 00.00%

37.03%

0.00%

36.62%

State Representative, District 59  REP, Vote For 1

 1,337  2,967 1,63044.33% 48.28% 46.42%J.D. Sheffield

 1,679  3,425 1,74655.67% 51.72% 53.58%Brent Graves

 3,016Cast Votes: 91.92%  3,376  6,39287.73% 89.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  265

0.00%

8.08%

 0

 472  737

 00.00%

12.27%

0.00%

10.34%
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Justice, 11th Court of Appeals District, Place 3  REP, Vote For 1

 2,227  4,790 2,563100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Bailey

 2,227Cast Votes: 67.90%  2,563  4,79066.61% 67.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,053

0.00%

32.10%

 0

 1,285  2,338

 00.00%

33.39%

0.00%

32.80%

District Attorney, 266th Judicial District  REP, Vote For 1

 2,651  5,576 2,925100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Alan Nash

 2,651Cast Votes: 80.80%  2,925  5,57676.01% 78.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  630

0.00%

19.20%

 0

 923  1,553

 00.00%

23.99%

0.00%

21.78%

County Attorney  REP, Vote For 1

 2,506  5,356 2,850100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lisa Pence

 2,506Cast Votes: 76.40%  2,850  5,35674.06% 75.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  774

0.00%

23.60%

 0

 998  1,772

 00.00%

25.94%

0.00%

24.86%

Sheriff  REP, Vote For 1

 126  350 2244.04% 6.27% 5.23%Leslie "Tish" Lecroy

 818  1,869 1,05126.20% 29.43% 27.92%Clell D. Murray

 2,178  4,474 2,29669.76% 64.30% 66.85%Tommy Bryant

 3,122Cast Votes: 95.18%  3,571  6,69392.80% 93.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  158

0.00%

4.82%

 0

 277  435

 00.00%

7.20%

0.00%

6.10%

Tax Assessor-Collector  REP, Vote For 1

 2,682  5,736 3,054100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jennifer Carey

 2,682Cast Votes: 81.74%  3,054  5,73679.37% 80.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  599

0.00%

18.26%

 0

 794  1,393

 00.00%

20.63%

0.00%

19.54%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1  REP, Vote For 1

 775  1,496 721100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dee Stephens

 775Cast Votes: 77.97%  721  1,49677.11% 77.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  219

0.00%

22.03%

 0

 214  433

 00.00%

22.89%

0.00%

22.45%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3  REP, Vote For 1

 244  678 43434.56% 47.17% 41.70%Dale Wesley Dove

 462  948 48665.44% 52.83% 58.30%Joe Brown

 706Cast Votes: 91.93%  920  1,62686.30% 88.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  62

0.00%

8.07%

 0

 146  208

 00.00%

13.70%

0.00%

11.34%

Constable, Precinct No. 1  REP, Vote For 1

 317  719 40215.17% 18.68% 16.95%Jimmy Towe

 1,174  2,128 95456.17% 44.33% 50.17%Jason Schipper

 599  1,395 79628.66% 36.99% 32.89%Scott Daily

 2,090Cast Votes: 78.13%  2,152  4,24271.57% 74.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  585

0.00%

21.87%

 0

 855  1,440

 00.00%

28.43%

0.00%

25.34%

Constable, Precinct No. 2  REP, Vote For 1

 451  1,088 637100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lee Roy Gaitan

 451Cast Votes: 74.55%  637  1,08875.74% 75.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  154

0.00%

25.45%

 0

 204  358

 00.00%

24.26%

0.00%

24.76%

County Chairman  REP, Vote For 1

 2,236  4,788 2,552100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Danny Pelton

 2,236Cast Votes: 68.17%  2,552  4,78866.32% 67.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,044

0.00%

31.83%

 0

 1,296  2,340

 00.00%

33.68%

0.00%

32.83%

Proposition 1  REP, Vote For 1

 2,147  4,570 2,42372.00% 71.37% 71.66%YES

 835  1,807 97228.00% 28.63% 28.34%NO

 2,982Cast Votes: 90.89%  3,395  6,37788.23% 89.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  299

0.00%

9.11%

 0

 453  752

 00.00%

11.77%

0.00%

10.55%
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Proposition 2  REP, Vote For 1

 1,697  3,757 2,06056.32% 59.26% 57.90%YES

 1,316  2,732 1,41643.68% 40.74% 42.10%NO

 3,013Cast Votes: 91.83%  3,476  6,48990.33% 91.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  268

0.00%

8.17%

 0

 372  640

 00.00%

9.67%

0.00%

8.98%

Proposition 3  REP, Vote For 1

 2,487  5,266 2,77983.46% 82.37% 82.88%YES

 493  1,088 59516.54% 17.63% 17.12%NO

 2,980Cast Votes: 90.85%  3,374  6,35487.68% 89.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  300

0.00%

9.15%

 0

 474  774

 00.00%

12.32%

0.00%

10.86%

Proposition 4  REP, Vote For 1

 2,840  6,098 3,25894.57% 95.35% 94.98%YES

 163  322 1595.43% 4.65% 5.02%NO

 3,003Cast Votes: 91.53%  3,417  6,42088.80% 90.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  278

0.00%

8.47%

 0

 431  709

 00.00%

11.20%

0.00%

9.95%


